
MEN 148.0 RESULTS

Men 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kevin Doung Scott City 148.0 250.0 0

2 Mario Quintero Haven High School 144.0 230.0 0

3 Samuel Moore St. Marys Bears 145.2 230.0 0

4 Daniel Hechenberger Wichita Collegiate School 145.0 200.0 0

5 Trevor Bartz Larned 147.0 200.0 0

6 Braydon Lemuz Larned 148.0 190.0 0

7 Austin Cook Halstead 148.0 170.0 0

8 Hunter Galloway Haven High School 147.0 165.0 0

9 Zane Whitney Iola High School 147.2 165.0 0

10 Alex Troughton Larned 147.25 160.0 0

11 Chad Hill Haven High School 148.0 140.0 0

12 Luke Wilson Larned 145.75 0 0

13 Remington  Lockwood Caney Valley 146.8 0 0

Men 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kevin Doung Scott City 148.0 355.0 0

2 Mario Quintero Haven High School 144.0 350.0 0

3 Zane Whitney Iola High School 147.2 330.0 0

4 Trevor Bartz Larned 147.0 320.0 0

5 Remington  Lockwood Caney Valley 146.8 280.0 0

6 Daniel Hechenberger Wichita Collegiate School 145.0 260.0 0

7 Samuel Moore St. Marys Bears 145.2 260.0 0

8 Alex Troughton Larned 147.25 250.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Austin Cook Halstead 148.0 245.0 0

10 Luke Wilson Larned 145.75 215.0 0

11 Chad Hill Haven High School 148.0 215.0 0

12 Hunter Galloway Haven High School 147.0 0 0

13 Braydon Lemuz Larned 148.0 0 0

Men 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Austin Cook Halstead 148.0 245.0 0

2 Mario Quintero Haven High School 144.0 240.0 0

3 Trevor Bartz Larned 147.0 235.0 0

4 Kevin Doung Scott City 148.0 220.0 0

5 Braydon Lemuz Larned 148.0 210.0 0

6 Alex Troughton Larned 147.25 195.0 0

7 Hunter Galloway Haven High School 147.0 190.0 0

8 Samuel Moore St. Marys Bears 145.2 185.0 0

9 Zane Whitney Iola High School 147.2 185.0 0

10 Daniel Hechenberger Wichita Collegiate School 145.0 170.0 0

11 Remington  Lockwood Caney Valley 146.8 170.0 0

12 Luke Wilson Larned 145.75 155.0 0

13 Chad Hill Haven High School 148.0 155.0 0

Men 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kevin Doung Scott City 148.0 825.0 10

2 Mario Quintero Haven High School 144.0 820.0 8

3 Trevor Bartz Larned 147.0 755.0 6

4 Zane Whitney Iola High School 147.2 680.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Samuel Moore St. Marys Bears 145.2 675.0 2

6 Austin Cook Halstead 148.0 660.0 1

7 Daniel Hechenberger Wichita Collegiate School 145.0 630.0 0

8 Alex Troughton Larned 147.25 605.0 0

9 Chad Hill Haven High School 148.0 510.0 0

10 Remington  Lockwood Caney Valley 146.8 450.0 0

11 Braydon Lemuz Larned 148.0 400.0 0

12 Luke Wilson Larned 145.75 370.0 0

13 Hunter Galloway Haven High School 147.0 355.0 0


